No. C 200827

Return to:

Due no later than Jan 31, 2016
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO JUNIOR HIGH DIVISION RODEO ASSOCIATION, INC.

MAKENZIE JO BARRINGTON
371N230E
BACKFOOT ID 83221

KELLT LYNN TAYLOR
395 GLENDALE RD
BELLEVUE ID 83313

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name

DIRECTOR TOM NEWMAN
DIRECTOR KATHRYN NEWMAN
PRESIDENT BILL BRADSHAW

VICE PRESIDENT WAYNE LYNN PULSIPHER
DIRECTOR SAMANTHA PORTENIER
DIRECTOR JARED FARR

DIRECTOR KELLY DUFFIN

DIRECTOR JAY FAULKNER
DIRECTOR WILL BEDKE

DIRECTOR JUSTIN SMITH
DIRECTOR TRACIE SMITH
DIRECTOR TROY LLOYD

DIRECTOR JAKE PULSIPHER
SECRETARY MAKENZIE JO BARRINGTON
DIRECTOR TASHA FINN

Street or PO Address
PO BOX 2

PO BOX 2

PO BOX 126

2858 E MARION CIR
17238 PLUM RD
HC63 BOX 17701
12323 W RESERVATION RD
1877 E2000 S

PO BOX 114

PO BOX 27

PO BOX 27

PO BOX 5

46 W 1ST N
371N230E

PO BOX 424

City State Country
SWAN VALLEY D

SWAN VALLEY D

CHALLIS D

PRESTON D

CALDWELL ID

CHALLIS D
POCATELLO D

GOODING D

OAKLEY D
GEORGETOWN D
GEORGETOWN D

DINGLE D

WESTON D
BLACKFOOT D USA
RIGBY D USA

Postal Code
83449
83449
83226
83263
83607
83226
83202
83330
83346
83239
83239
83233
83286
83221
83442

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 200827

6. Annual Report must be signed.*

Signature: Makenzie Barrington
Name (type or print): Makenzie Barrington

Date: 11/14/2015
Title: Secretary

Processed 11/14/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




