No. C 200827  Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Jan 31, 2016 Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  IDAHO JUNIOR HIGH DIVISION RODEO ASSOCIATION, INC. MAKENZIE JO BARRINGTON 371 N 230 E BACKFOOT ID 83221		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
				KELLI LYNN TA 395 GLENDALE BELLEVUE ID	KELLI LYNN TAYLOR 395 GLENDALE RD BELLEVUE ID 83313  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
		ace Addresses of Dres	ident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasur	rer (ontional)				
Office Held	Name	ess Addresses of Fres	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR DIRECTOR PRESIDENT VICE PRESIDENT DIRECTOR	TOM NEWM. KATHRYN NI BILL BRADSI WAYNE LYNI SAMANTHA JARED FARR KELLY DUFFI JAY FAULKN WILL BEDKE JUSTIN SMI TRACIE SMI TROY LLOYE JAKE PULSIF	EWMAN HAW N PULSIPHER PORTENIER IN ER TH TH O PHER D BARRINGTON	PO BOX 2 PO BOX 2 PO BOX 126 2858 E MARION CIR 17238 PLUM RD HC63 BOX 17701 12323 W RESERVATION RD 1877 E 2000 S PO BOX 114 PO BOX 27 PO BOX 27 PO BOX 5 46 W 1ST N 371 N 230 E PO BOX 424	SWAN VALLEY SWAN VALLEY CHALLIS PRESTON CALDWELL CHALLIS POCATELLO GOODING OAKLEY GEORGETOWN GEORGETOWN DINGLE WESTON BLACKFOOT RIGBY		USA USA	83449 83449 83226 83226 83207 83226 83202 83330 83346 83239 83239 83239 83233 83286 83221 83442	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID C 200827		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Makenzie Barrington Name (type or print): Makenzie Barrington			Date: 11/14/2015 Title: Secretary			
Processed 11/14/2015		(7)	led signatures are accepted as original s	signatures.		,		